108000103201

-

(Red	questor's Name)
(Add	dress)
· ·	
(Adi	dress)
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Ru	siness Entity Name)
(60.	
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:
	<u>'</u>]
	Office Use Only
	1



04/08/19++01022++022 **275.00

2019 APR -8 PH 1: 16

C. GOLDEN APR 1 3 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: L08000103201 PET PARADISE-DAVIE, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joy L. LaWarre, Paralegal

Name of Person

American Pet Resort, LLC

Firm/Company

1551 Atlantic Boulevard, Suite 200

Address

Jacksonville, Florida 32207

City/State and Zip Code

jlawarre@petparadisecorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Joy L. LaWarre	at (904	363.3330 X1036				
Name of Perso	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Ar	ea Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
STREET/COURIER	ADDRESS:	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:				
Registration Section		Registra	ation Section				
Division of Corporation	ons	Divisio	n of Corporations				
Clifton Building		P.O. Bo	ox 6327				
2661 Executive Center	r Circle	Tallaha	ssee. Florida 32314				
Tallahassee, Florida 3.	2301						
Enclosed is a check fo	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
🗹 \$25 Filing Fee		🖵 \$55 Fi	ling Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS18 (2/14)							

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1

.

.

4 -

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Nai	me of the limited	liability company:	PET PARADIS	SE-DA	VIE, LLC	-			
2. (a) _	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) 1551 Atlantic Boulevard, Suite 200			(b)					
	Jacksonville,	Florida 32207		_	Jacksor	ville, Florida	a 32207	7	
	11.04.2008				L080001	03201			
i. i. (a)	William L. Joe			4.		Document nu	imber		
	Registered Agent and	d Registered Office show	n on the records of th	ie Florida	Dept. of Stat	e:			
		ddress <u>(MUST BE FI</u> ity Blvd. West	<u>.ORIDA STREET AI</u>	DDRESS	<u> </u>	-	=	2019 APR	17
	Jacksonville		FL	32216		-		1PR - 8	
(b) _	Enter name of <u>NEW</u>	Registered Agent and/c	or <u>NEW Registered (</u>)ffice add	lress:	-		: Hd	\mathbb{O}
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Or 1551 Atlantic	nice Address: Boulevard, Suite	200			~	/~-	6	
	Jacksonville		 F1 3	32207		-			
he char gent w vas/wei he artic	ige or changes af ill be identical. (re authorized by cles of organizati	mpany is not organiz e made, the Florida Or, in the case of a F an affirmative vote of on or the operating a thorized representative of	street address of the lorida limited liab of theymembers of agreement of the li	he regis bility co the lim imited li	tered offic mpany, it i ited liabilit	e and the busir s hereby confi y company or npany.	ness offic rmed the as other	ce of th at the cl wise pr	e registere hange(s)
novisie he oblig o mere notified	ms of all statutes gations of my pos ty reflect a chang 'in writing offthis	pintment as register relative to the prop ition as registered a f in the registered of change	ed agent and agree er and complete p igont as provided iffee address, 1 he	e to act performa for in C greby co	in this cap ince of my hapter 60: nfirm that	acity. 1 furthe duties, and Fa 5, F.S. Or, if t the limited lia	r agree i m famili his docu bility co	to comp ar with ment is mpany	oly with the rand accep being filea has been
Signature	e of Registered Agen	Division of Corpo	orations• P.O. Be FILING FE			ssee, FL 3231-	4		